33
2

25
32
17
18
5

99
7

23
97

)

«Pyx» J1bBiB

baHaoypa OnekcaHap
aryH PomaH

binuin Makcum
CtameHkKoBi4 Minow
Mucuk Map'aH
MapTuHiok fpocnas (K)
®epnopyyk Banepin
PycnH PocTucnas
Knumyyk HOpin
bonyyk boraaH
Kyxapesu4 Mukona

3anacHi

21
67
6

90
30
10
19
12
88

Mwucak PomaH
MapaMoHoB Bagum
3ey OaBig

3acTasHui Bonogumump
KonuHa HOpin

Mputyna OcTtan
KoHaopakos HOaHiin
['nira Epik

Kyxapyk AHapin

TpeHep
denuk IBaH

ApbiTp:

Bownko Ceprin

AcucteHT 1:

KopHinko OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:

YepTonac Makcum

4- apbiTp:

boHpapeHko AMuUTpo
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
OB4ap Muxanno

7%

Favbet Nira

2020/21 13- Typ, MaTy Ne89
CyboTa, 12.12.2020, 19:30, "ApeHa JibBig", JibBiB. 1°C.

4 :

1

23
39
3
15
97
2
4
29
7
14
9

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

CapHaBcbkuin borgaH
CsaTok OnekcaHap
Anamiok Bonognmup
NoriHos Ceprin
IrHaTeHko JaHwuno
CatpoHos OnekcaHap
Kpas4eHko Ceprin (K)
HazapeHko OnekcaHap
[oBbuK ApTem
fipmonok €Erop
XobneHko Onekcin

3anacHi

1

54
10
51
55
5

44

3HOBEHKO Mupocias
Homapaubkuin KOCTAHTUH
byneua Ceprii

3aeupb Ceprin

XoBarko Kupuno
Kopkiwko OMUTpo
baTaros ApceHin

TpeHep
Nosiyesiy Irop

llenerat:

Knum Tapac
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Favbet Jlira, 2020/21, 13-i Typ, MaT4 Ne89

CyboTa, 12.12.2020, 19:30, "ApeHa JlbBis", JibaiB. 1°C.

«Pyx» J1bBiB 1 «[HiNpo-1» OHinpo
5 Genopyyk Banepin  (®) 4'
14 14 Apmoniok €rop
5 ®enopyyk Banepin  (®) 36'
32 CtamMeHKoBiY Minoww 42"
97 Kyxapesu4 Mukona (& 45'
\ 15 JloriHoB Ceprin
46 N 44 baTaroB ApcCeHii
\ 14 Apmoniok €rop
46 L 10 byneua Ceprin
7 Knumyyk Hpin 50'
60" 39 CeaTok OnekcaHap
. 9 XobneHko Onekcii
62 N 5 Kopkilwko OMUTpo
97 Kyxapesuny Mukona \
19 KoHapakos [OaHiin N 68
84' (*) 39 CsaTok OnekcaHap
85 N 29 Ha3apeHko OnekcaHap
54 [omapaubkKnin KOCTAHTUH
99 PycuH PocTuncnas ,
88 Kyxapyk AHLpin N 86
7 Knumyyk HOpin-~ (® 86'
89' 4 KpaByeHko Ceprii
2 laryH PomaH \
30 Konwha IOpiii ¥ 90
32 CtamMeHKoBiY MinoLu ,
6 3eu flasin ¥ 20
7 Knumyyk Hpin ,
10 MpuTyna OcTan N 90
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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